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Bowlero Double Decker Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 9

Lane 1 6 - Bowl Dogs   Week 9  10/29/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kyle A. Wilson 177 38 149 179 188 516 630
John A. Orcutt 146 66 115 123 115 353 551
Morgan A. Thomas 191 26 178 255 234 667 745
Mike G. Schirman 181 35 203 134 202 539 644

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 645 691 739 2075 2075

Handicap 165 165 165 495
Total 810 856 904 2075 2570

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 2 1 - Over the Gutter   Week 9  10/29/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Carlos Mayfield 147 65 a137 a137 a137 411 606
Peter D. Tran 154 59 a144 a144 a144 432 609
Phil Tran 156 57 144 158 176 478 649
Kaliq Cooper 146 66 153 147 129 429 627

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 578 586 586 1750 1750

Handicap 247 247 247 741
Total 825 833 833 1750 2491

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 3 2 - Mine's in the Gutter   Week 9  10/29/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jasmine A. Brady 169 45 143 169 188 500 635
Allen K. Watts 156 57 152 138 160 450 621
Earl L. King Jr 154 59 a144 a144 a144 432 609
Tim M. Brady 183 33 184 200 167 551 650

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 623 651 659 1933 1933

Handicap 194 194 194 582
Total 817 845 853 1933 2515

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 4 11 - Mom N Sonssss   Week 9  10/29/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joy M. Manolakis 114 95 111 112 109 332 617
William Manolakis 182 34 194 168 189 551 653
DJ Manolakis 177 38 191 166 216 573 687
Tod Manolakis bk163 51 152 158 161 471 624

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 648 604 675 1927 1927

Handicap 218 218 218 654
Total 866 822 893 1927 2581

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 5 8 - Bowling Stones   Week 9  10/29/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Carole I. Huygen 133 78 102 127 123 352 586
Jan R. Askew 110 99 111 101 101 313 610
Cindy McElrath 150 63 140 152 157 449 638
Matt E. Clark 171 44 165 166 155 486 618

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 518 546 536 1600 1600

Handicap 284 284 284 852
Total 802 830 820 1600 2452

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 6 12 - BYE   Week 9  10/29/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
No one bowled

Lane 7 3 - Tammy Turkeys   Week 9  10/29/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tammy D. Lang 147 65 135 121 168 424 619
Marilyn J. Thomson 146 66 203 134 159 496 694
Andy Thomson 144 68 106 174 167 447 651
Mike Doyel 156 57 175 160 159 494 665

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 619 589 653 1861 1861

Handicap 256 256 256 768
Total 875 845 909 1861 2629

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 8 5 - Sonoma Sauce   Week 9  10/29/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Josie Bisler 130 81 102 139 156 397 640
John A. Diricco 119 90 131 119 112 362 632
Jenny Carretero 129 81 96 130 122 348 591
Ronnie Carretero 169 45 180 162 181 523 658

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 509 550 571 1630 1630

Handicap 297 297 297 891
Total 806 847 868 1630 2521

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 9 4 - Pour Decisions   Week 9  10/29/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ray Kummer 131 80 156 156 144 456 696
Dan Torres 148 64 167 131 167 465 657
Dustin C. Campana 177 38 a167 a167 a167 501 615
Tim N. Sikes 171 44 224 203 184 611 743

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 714 657 662 2033 2033

Handicap 226 226 226 678
Total 940 883 888 2033 2711

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 10 9 - Spare Parts   Week 9  10/29/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sherri Yeoman 113 96 a103 a103 a103 309 597
Ginny L. Ruhl 148 64 128 171 151 450 642
John P. De Los Reyes 156 57 150 159 144 453 624
Tyler A. Hunt 185 31 152 175 215 542 635

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 533 608 613 1754 1754

Handicap 248 248 248 744
Total 781 856 861 1754 2498

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Lane 11 7 - Mickey's Pin Pal   Week 9  10/29/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Patty L. Green bk159 54 155 113 157 425 587
Gregor Gonzales 146 66 152 135 154 441 639
Greg Gonzales 195 22 170 224 158 552 618
Dave Green bk150 63 146 138 158 442 631

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 623 610 627 1860 1860

Handicap 205 205 205 615
Total 828 815 832 1860 2475

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 12 10 - The Y Knots`   Week 9  10/29/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tim Yeager 179 36 206 146 145 497 605
Christine L. Yeager 121 89 127 130 123 380 647
Bryce Yeager 146 66 139 197 190 526 724
Kibs Yeager 167 47 166 157 155 478 619

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 638 630 613 1881 1881

Handicap 238 238 238 714
Total 876 868 851 1881 2595

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
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